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BracketMale Blue Master Feather
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

~70.0kg 5 mins 8 1

C53

C54

C55

C56

C59

C60

C66

C65

Jin wang Lee
GBK DREAM TEAM

Jaehun Sim
MARC UNION

Suk jun Mun
ATOS KOREA

Ji won Kim
JOHN FRANKL JIU JITSU

Hyeonmin Lee
SHAKA GYM (JFBJJ)

Sun hyung Kim
K J COMPETITION TEAM

Donghun Kim
GBK DREAM TEAM

Seung jae Jung
TNT BJJ


